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Location/Address

KINGSTON POINT BEACH

WURTS ST, KINGSTON

DUTCH VILLAGE APARTMENTS

38 FURNACE STREET, KINGSTON
BARMANN VILLAGE APARTMENTS

ST. MARYS BENEVOLENT HALL
KINGSTON PLAZA

LOWER BROADWAY, KINGSTON
SPRING BROOK VILLAGE APARTMENTS

HENRY STREET @ STERLING STREET, KINGSTON

MEAGHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

CHILDREN'S HOME

MEAGHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

ARMORY BASEBALL FIELD

FLATBUSH AVENUE @ FOXHALL AVE, KINGSTON
FIELD COURT @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON

GRAND STREET @ HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGSTO...

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE APARTMENTS
DIETZ STADIUM

, KINGSTON

BOICE BROTHERS ICE CREAM

295 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON

PLAZA PIZZA

RADIO SHACK

56 FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON
ULSTER GREENE ARC

, KINGSTON

60 PRINCE STREET, KINGSTON
BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE

153 TEN BROECK AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON LAWN & POWER EQUIPMENT
GREENKILL AVE @ SOUTH WALL ST, KINGSTON
ALBANY AVE @ ROOSEVELT AVE, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

115 HONE STREET, KINGSTON

93 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
JOHN STREET @ FAIR STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON PLAZA

PINE GROVE CENTER

ULSTER PUBLISHING

MICKEYS IGLOO

KINGSTON AREA, KINGSTON

MAIN ST, KINGSTON

CHILDREN'S HOME

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON CITY COURT
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Signal/Individual
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

INTOXICATED PERSON 97
MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

INTOXICATED PERSON 97

CHECK WELFARE 111

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06
DISPUTE 27D

MISSING PERSON RETURNED 49R
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
MISSING PERSON 49

EXTRA PATROL REQUEST 04R

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
CHECK WELFARE 111

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
MISSING PERSON 49

CUSTODY DISPUTE 78A
HARASSMENT 27

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

FRAUD 42A

ENDANGERING WELFARE OF CHILD...

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
PARKING PROBLEM 87
BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
FOLLOW-UP 04F

FRAUD 42A

PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79
LOST PROPERTY 20

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79

M/V COMPLAINT 39

INFORMATION ONLY 04
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
SEXUAL ASSAULT 40
PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79

SEX OFFENDER REGISTRATION 1...
WARRANT RECALLED 81R
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Search Engine Result List

Section

NR

H3

WT
NR

H2

R7
R1
R1

AL-E

H3

H3
H3
NR

>

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2014-14728
2014-14727
2014-14726
2014-14725
2014-14724
2014-14723
2014-14722
2014-14721
2014-14720
2014-14719
2014-14718
2014-14717
2014-14716
2014-14715
2014-14714
2014-14713
2014-14712
2014-14711
2014-14710
2014-14709
2014-14708
2014-14707
2014-14706
2014-14705
2014-14704
2014-14703
2014-14702
2014-14701
2014-14700
2014-14699
2014-14736

Date/DOB Time
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06/13/14 10:5110:51:16
06/13/14 10:3310:33:33
06/13/14 10:2710:27:50
06/13/14 10:2210:22:05
06/13/14 10:1110:11:55
06/13/14 10:0910:09:33
06/13/14 10:0110:01:22
06/13/14 09:5609:56:22
06/13/14 09:4709:47:11
06/13/14 09:0909:09:55
06/13/14 09:0009:00:07
06/13/14 08:4808:48:10
06/13/14 08:2408:24:22
06/13/14 08:0508:05:03
06/13/14 06:3206:32:53
06/13/14 06:2906:29:53
06/13/14 05:0705:07:20
06/13/14 03:3003:30:45
06/13/14 02:4502:45:17
06/13/14 02:3302:33:21
06/13/14 02:0702:07:36
06/13/14 01:5101:51:38
06/13/14 01:4701:47:09
06/13/14 01:1301:13:52
06/13/14 00:5100:51:22
06/13/14 00:4400:44:41
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Location/Address

COLONIAL GARDENS APARTMENTS
243 WALL STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY COURT

23 OAK STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY COURT

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
DIETZ COURT, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY COURT

90 PINE STREET, KINGSTON

UC JAIL

KINGSTON CITY COURT

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
HENRY STREET @ SCHRYVER COURT, KINGSTON
BROADWAY, KINGSTON

16 LINDSLEY AVENUE, KINGSTON

108 SPRING ST, KINGSTON

81 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
81 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
BACKSTAGE PRODUCTIONS

UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT

NORTH FRONT STREET @ WALL STREET, KINGST...

WEST CHESTNUT STREET, KINGSTON
FORSYTH PARK

CORNELL STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
FAIR STREET @ JOHN STREET, KINGSTON
STEEL HOUSE RESTAURANT

, KINGSTON

CLINTON AVENUE @ WESTBROOK, KINGSTON
UNDERPASS

379 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

STALKING 27S

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

VOID 124
HARASSMENT 27
PARKING PROBLEM 87

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
WARRANT ARREST 81A

ESCORT 14

INFORMATION ONLY 04

PATROL REQUEST 12

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
OPEN DOOR/WINDOW 13

FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FOOT PATROL 68A

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
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